STOWE BIKE CLUB TIME TRIAL SERIES 2011
Waterbury TT Course
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NAME

John Spinney
Steve Utter
Keith Woodward
Noel Wanner
Scott Dorwart
Donna Smyers
Jay Kimberly
Troy Howell
Larry Myer
KarynAlman
Jon Vass

Paul Arnot

Bill Reynolds
Amanda Tucker
Pat Driscoll
Tom Puleio
Paul Falcone
Dave Boucher
Dot Helling
Andy Shuford
Rob Apple

Nat Goodhue

TIMERS:

TIME

28:
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143
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151
140
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14
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124
139
147
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POINTS AV.SPD
87.42 26.9199
83.27 25.6416
80.62 24.8276
79.88 24.5987
79.75 24.5587
77.4 23.836
76.32 23.5026
75.5 23.2496
73.25 22.5559
73.25 22.5559
71.92 22.1484
71.4 21.9874
71.06 21.8813
70.44 21.693
68.83 21.1963
68.19 21
67.76 20.8648
66.11 20.3591
65.64 20.2139
63.52 19.5602
61.71 19.0029
53.1 16.3518

Dave Hosmer
Trina Hosmer



